All-in-one Smart Toilet Comparison Table

Model

Prestige (G1)

Supreme (G1)

Prestige (G2)

Premier

Evolution

Supreme (G2)

Price

Price Excl VAT

£899
£749.17

£1,247.50
£1,039.58

£1,345
£1,120.83

£1,695
£1,412.50

£1,995
£1,662.50

£2,195
£1,829.17

Waste Trap Type

S-Trap

S-Trap

P-Trap

P-Trap

SorPTrap

P-Trap

Remote Control

Posterior & Feminine Wash

Heated Seat & Adjustable Temp

Warm Air Drying & Adj Temp

Heated Water & Adj Temp

Oscillating Spray

Night Light

Self Cleaning Nozzle

Adjustable Nozzle Position

Adjustable Water pressure

Soft closing Seat/Lid

N ENENENENENENANANENEN

SN ANENENENENENANANANEN

Deodorising Function

Foam Shield

Power Saving Eco Mode
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Kids Function
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Auto Flush
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Water Heating Type

Ceramic Tube

Ceramic Tube

Ceramic Tube

Tank & Element

Tank & Element

Ceramic Tube

Anitbiosis Plastic Seat
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Additional Features

Integrated Cistern

Water Pressure Dependent Jet Flush

Silent Pumped Tank Jet flush

<\

\

S-Trap Waste

P-Trap Waste

LED Display
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Foot Button Flush

Bowl Glaze (before use)
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Auto Open/Close (Foot Sensor)

Auto Open/Close (Proximity Sensor)

Bubble Foam Shield

UV Nozzle Steriliser

UV Bowl Steriliser
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LxWxH

660 x 380 x 490

660 x 380 x 490

580 x 380 x 440

685 x 385 x 480

745 x 410 x 550

580 x 380 x 440

Min Pressure/Flow Required

2 bar & 17l/min 2 bar & 17|/min

0.8 bar

2.25 bar & 20l/min

0.8 bar

0.8bar




