	All-in-one Smart Toilet Comparison Table							
	Model	Prestige (G1)	Supreme (G1)	Prestige (G2)	Premier	Evolution	Supreme (G2)	
Price		£899	£1,247.50	£1,345	£1,695	£1,995	£2,195	
Price Excl VAT		£749.17	£1,039.58	£1,120.83	£1,412.50	£1,662.50	£1,829.17	
Waste Trap Type		S-Trap	S-Trap	P-Trap	P-Trap	S or P Trap	P-Trap	
Remote Control		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Posterior & Feminine Wash		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Heated Seat & Adjustable Temp		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Warm Air Drying & Adj Temp		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Heated Water & Adj Temp		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Oscillating Spray		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Night Light		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Self Cleaning Nozzle		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Adjustable Nozzle Position		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Adjustable Water pressure		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Soft closing Seat/Lid		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Deodorising Function		✓	✓	-	✓	✓	Foam Shield	
Power Saving Eco Mode		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Kids Function		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Auto Flush		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
Water Heating Type		Ceramic Tube	Ceramic Tube	Ceramic Tube	Tank & Element	Tank & Element	Ceramic Tube	
Anitbiosis Plastic Seat		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	
				Additional Features				
Integrated Cistern						✓		
Water Pressure Dependent Jet Flush		✓	✓		✓			
Silent Pumped Tank Jet flush				✓			✓	
S-Trap Waste		✓	✓			✓		
P-Trap Waste				✓	✓	✓	✓	
LED Display				✓	✓	✓	✓	
Foot Button Flush				✓			✓	
Bowl Glaze (before use)			✓	✓			✓	
Auto Open/Close (Foot Sensor)			✓			✓	✓	
Auto Open/Close (Proximity Sensor)							✓	
Bubble Foam Shield							✓	
UV Nozzle Steriliser							✓	
UV Bowl Steriliser							✓	
LxWxH		660 x 380 x 490	660 x 380 x 490	580 x 380 x 440	685 x 385 x 480	745 x 410 x 550	580 x 380 x 440	
Min Pressure/Flow Required		2 bar & 17l/min	2 bar & 17l/min	0.8 bar	2.25 bar & 20l/min	0.8 bar	0.8bar	